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Trophy of Belgrade, 12. December 2009. 
Grand Prix of Belgrade, 13. December 2009. 

 
Competition Officials 

 

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: 
Goran Mađarac (CRO) A3184 

Jury of Appeal: 
Nenad Petković (SRB), chairman (B4815) 
Goran Mađarac (CRO) member (A3184) 
Pero Stojnić (CRO) member  (A 
 

Classification Jury: 
Nikola Marić (SRB), chairman (B4992) 
Goran Maksimović (SRB), member (B4983) 
Petar Podraščić (SRB), member (B5305) 
Zoro Oražem (SLO) member (B5159) 
 

Competition Jury: 
Srećko Pejović (SRB), chairman (B4814) 
Goran Martinović (CRO), member (A1751) 
Milisav Pantić (SRB), member (B4998) 
Mitja Grgić (SRB), (B5000) 
Vitomir Homan (SRB), (B4812) 
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Nebojša Relić (SRB), (B4990) 
Chief Range Officer 

Momčilo Savić (SRB), (B5306) 
Jovan Tošić (SRB), (B4988) 
Mitja Grgić (SRB), (B5000) 
Vitomir Homan (SRB), (B4812) 
Goran Stanković (SRB), (C) 
Nikola Marković (SRB), (B5304) 

Equipment Control: 
Radmila Pejović (SRB), (B4989) 
Chief of the Equipment Control 

Ivan Kvasnevski (SRB), (B4997) 
Grozdana Temšić Simković (CRO), (B4137)
Mario Blažak (SRB), (B5002) 
Nikola Tisinović (SRB), C
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List of Participants Nation

Austria 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Bulgaria 
Croatia 
France 

FYR of Macedonia 
Hungary 

Montenegro 
Romania 

Serbia 
Slovenia 
Sweden 
Ukraine 
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Certification 
 

The undersigned certify that this competition was conducted in accordance with the rules and 
regulations of the International Shooting Sport Federation (ISSF). 

Classification was made by ISSF rules before 2009, by decission of Competition Jury. 
The protocol includes the result lists. 

The correctness of the protocol is being confirmed. 
 

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: 
 

Goran Mađarac (CRO) 

CHAIRMEN OF THE JURIES 
 

Jury of Appeal: 
 

Nenad Petković (SRB) 

Classification Jury: 
 

Nikola Marić (SRB) 

Competition Jury: 
 

Srećko Pejović (SRB) 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Stefanović Milutin 1985 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 100 99 99 100 99 98 595 697,6 

Final: 9,7 10,5 10,7 10 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,3 10,2 9,8 102,6 
2 Šebalj Marin Croatia CRO 99 99 100 99 100 99 596 697,6 

Final: 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,7 9,7 9,8 9,4 10 10,3 10,3 101,6 
3 Sauveplane Valerian France FRA 99 98 98 99 100 100 594 697,2 

Final: 10,5 10,2 10,7 10,6 9,8 10,1 10 10,5 10,5 10,3 103,2 
4 Moičević Željko Slovenia SLO 100 97 99 99 98 100 593 696,3 

Final: 10,1 10,6 10,6 9,6 10 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,7 10,8 103,3 
5 Rizov Anton 1987 Bulgaria BUL 100 97 100 99 100 98 594 696,1 

Final: 10 10,1 10,6 10,4 9,7 10,7 10,6 9,9 10 10,1 102,1 
6 Hižak Ivan Croatia CRO 100 100 97 99 97 100 593 695,7 

Final: 10,6 10,2 9,8 10,5 10,3 9,9 10 10,8 10,2 10,4 102,7 
7 Henry Josselin France FRA 98 99 99 97 99 100 592 693,9 

Final: 9,3 10,5 10,7 9,4 9,9 9,4 10,8 10,5 10,8 10,6 101,9 
8 Pletikosić Stevan Serbia SRB 98 100 99 98 99 99 593 692,8 

Final: 9,3 9,5 9,6 9,7 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,8 10,4 99,8 
9 Potočnik Grega Slovenia SLO 99 100 99 96 98 100 592 
10 Piasecki Pierre Ed France FRA 98 98 99 100 99 98 592 
11 Yordanov Ivan Bulgaria BUL 96 99 100 100 100 97 592 
12 Marković Dragan Serbia SRB 99 97 100 98 98 99 591 
13 Pavletić Adriano Croatia CRO 98 99 98 100 98 98 591 
14 Đurković Bojan Croatia CRO 98 98 98 99 98 98 589 
15 Pešić Dejan Serbia SRB 99 99 97 99 97 98 589 
16 Graff Cyril France FRA 97 99 98 98 100 97 589 
17 Markoja Robert Slovenia SLO 98 100 99 97 99 96 589 
18 Halkin Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 97 100 98 96 99 98 588 
19 Sebić Milenko 1984 KSS Policajac SRB 99 100 97 96 98 98 588 
20 Todorović Arsenije Serbia SRB 96 99 98 99 99 97 588 
21 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 96 98 100 98 99 97 588 
22 Monnier Jeremy France FRA 97 98 97 100 97 98 587 
23 Lampi Thomas Austria Austria 97 99 99 98 96 98 587 
24 Germond Etienne France FRA 94 100 97 98 98 99 586 
25 Krstinić Andrej Dub Malinska CRO 99 97 96 99 98 97 586 
26 Šuran Tiziano Croatia CRO 96 99 98 99 97 97 586 
27 Lazić Žarko Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 98 97 96 98 97 99 585 
28 Strakušek Martin 1956 Trbovlje SLO 98 95 99 98 97 98 585 
29 Bernort Gašper Slovenia SLO 98 96 98 97 97 98 584 
30 Paunović Nikola 1980 KSS Policajac SRB 98 96 97 100 95 98 584 
31 Javorič Uroš 1956 Trbovlje SLO 98 98 97 98 97 96 584 
32 Kostić Aleksandar 1985 Montenegro MNE 100 94 98 100 98 94 584 
33 Dovč Andraž Tabor Ježica SLO 96 96 97 97 99 98 583 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
34 Dautović Gabrijel 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 95 99 98 97 98 583 
35 Kocbek Gorazd Slovenia SLO 96 97 98 98 97 97 583 
36 Oblak Gašper Gorenjska SLO 96 98 97 98 97 97 583 
37 Živić Marko Serbia SRB 98 96 98 98 96 97 583 
38 Višekruna Stefan SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 96 94 97 98 99 98 582 
39 Čotra Igor Serbia SRB 98 98 99 96 95 96 582 
40 Strakušek Oto 1956 Trbovlje SLO 96 93 96 98 99 99 581 
41 Burov Dobrin Bulgaria BUL 97 97 98 96 97 96 581 
42 Stipančić Bojan Croatia CRO 96 97 97 97 96 97 580 
43 Oblak Lenart Slovenia SLO 98 94 99 97 95 97 580 
44 Rodde Jerome France FRA 98 96 95 98 97 96 580 
45 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 95 98 98 97 96 96 580 
46 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 98 97 96 97 95 580 
47 Poje Andraž SD  Grosuplje SLO 96 97 95 96 96 99 579 
48 Adlesič Jernej Trzin SLO 99 92 97 98 97 96 579 
49 Živković Marko Trzin SLO 95 94 94 99 98 98 578 
50 Huskić Ognjen Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 98 96 97 95 94 98 578 
51 Džanković Nedžad Sarajevo BIH 96 98 97 97 95 94 577 
52 Pudev Nikola Bulgaria BUL 96 97 94 98 99 93 577 
53 Rangelov Stefan 1991 KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 95 97 97 93 577 
54 Tomović Željko 1965 Montenegro MNE 97 94 92 98 97 98 576 
55 Železnik Klemen Trzin SLO 98 94 94 96 97 97 576 
56 Mazinjanin Borislav 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 95 97 97 97 94 96 576 
57 Milošević Marko 1994 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 97 97 97 95 94 96 576 
58 Đukić Dušan 1975 Montenegro MNE 100 96 94 95 97 93 575 
59 Hadžić Dario 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 96 97 95 98 96 93 575 
60 Maj Pilih Portorož SLO 95 98 91 96 95 99 574 
61 Tasić Miloš Vranje SRB 94 94 93 98 99 96 574 
62 Nenadić Bogdan Dub Malinska CRO 95 97 96 94 96 96 574 
63 Stojanović Marko 1990 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 95 97 96 97 95 94 574 
64 Milutinović Pavle SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 91 97 98 96 94 97 573 
65 Tošić Stefan 1991 SK  Partizan SRB 97 96 94 98 93 95 573 
66 Marjanović Nemanja Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 98 90 96 93 97 97 571 
67 Aleksandrovski Stefan 1993 SD  Jedinstvo SRB 97 95 92 95 97 94 570 
68 Markoski Nikola 1993 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 94 96 93 98 95 94 570 
69 Resman Luka Gorenjska SLO 94 95 94 97 95 94 569 
70 Peternel Andrej Gorenjska SLO 96 95 94 96 95 91 567 
71 Mamlić Sveto 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 94 93 97 93 95 93 565 
72 Dolhar Gašpar Trzin SLO 94 95 96 94 92 93 564 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
73 Domonji-Lakatoš Boris SD  Jedinstvo SRB 94 94 95 93 94 93 563 
74 Milenković Miloš 1991 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 93 93 95 90 94 96 561 
75 Jovanić Uroš 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 93 91 94 94 94 95 561 
76 Mamlić Marko 1991 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 94 89 90 94 95 95 557 
77 Vukajlović Dejan Nikola Bokan BIH 86 91 84 92 95 90 538 
78 Sandić Ivan 1990 SK  Kolubara SRB 93 90 89 91 88 87 538 

Grygorenko Vladislav Ukraine UKR 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Manić Nemanja 1991 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Marković Filip Montenegro MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Mathis Remy France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Junior Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total 

1 Potočnik Grega Slovenia SLO 99 100 99 96 98 100 592 
2 Yordanov Ivan Bulgaria BUL 96 99 100 100 100 97 592 
3 Pavletić Adriano Croatia CRO 98 99 98 100 98 98 591 
4 Pešić Dejan Serbia SRB 99 99 97 99 97 98 589 
5 Todorović Arsenije Serbia SRB 96 99 98 99 99 97 588 
6 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 96 98 100 98 99 97 588 
7 Šuran Tiziano Croatia CRO 96 99 98 99 97 97 586 
8 Bernort Gašper Slovenia SLO 98 96 98 97 97 98 584 
9 Dautović Gabrijel 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 95 99 98 97 98 583 

10 Oblak Gašper Gorenjska SLO 96 98 97 98 97 97 583 
11 Živić Marko Serbia SRB 98 96 98 98 96 97 583 
12 Čotra Igor Serbia SRB 98 98 99 96 95 96 582 
13 Burov Dobrin Bulgaria BUL 97 97 98 96 97 96 581 
14 Stipančić Bojan Croatia CRO 96 97 97 97 96 97 580 
15 Oblak Lenart Slovenia SLO 98 94 99 97 95 97 580 
16 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 95 98 98 97 96 96 580 
17 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 98 97 96 97 95 580 
18 Huskić Ognjen Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 98 96 97 95 94 98 578 
19 Džanković Nedžad Sarajevo BIH 96 98 97 97 95 94 577 
20 Pudev Nikola Bulgaria BUL 96 97 94 98 99 93 577 
21 Rangelov Stefan 1991 KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 95 97 97 93 577 
22 Železnik Klemen Trzin SLO 98 94 94 96 97 97 576 
23 Mazinjanin Borislav 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 95 97 97 97 94 96 576 
24 Milošević Marko 1994 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 97 97 97 95 94 96 576 
25 Hadžić Dario 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 96 97 95 98 96 93 575 
26 Maj Pilih Portorož SLO 95 98 91 96 95 99 574 
27 Tasić Miloš Vranje SRB 94 94 93 98 99 96 574 
28 Stojanović Marko 1990 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 95 97 96 97 95 94 574 
29 Milutinović Pavle SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 91 97 98 96 94 97 573 
30 Tošić Stefan 1991 SK  Partizan SRB 97 96 94 98 93 95 573 
31 Marjanović Nemanja Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 98 90 96 93 97 97 571 
32 Aleksandrovski Stefan 1993 SD  Jedinstvo SRB 97 95 92 95 97 94 570 
33 Markoski Nikola 1993 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 94 96 93 98 95 94 570 
34 Resman Luka Gorenjska SLO 94 95 94 97 95 94 569 
35 Peternel Andrej Gorenjska SLO 96 95 94 96 95 91 567 
36 Mamlić Sveto 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 94 93 97 93 95 93 565 
37 Domonji-Lakatoš Boris SD  Jedinstvo SRB 94 94 95 93 94 93 563 
38 Milenković Miloš 1991 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 93 93 95 90 94 96 561 
39 Jovanić Uroš 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 93 91 94 94 94 95 561 
40 Mamlić Marko 1991 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 94 89 90 94 95 95 557 
41 Vukajlović Dejan Nikola Bokan BIH 86 91 84 92 95 90 538 
42 Sandić Ivan 1990 SK  Kolubara SRB 93 90 89 91 88 87 538 

Manić Nemanja 1991 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Marković Filip Montenegro MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Pejčić Snježana Croatia CRO 100 100 100 100 0 0 400 503,0 

Final: 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,3 9,8 10,2 103,0 
2 Kalnysh Nataliya Ukraine UKR 99 99 100 98 0 0 396 500,1 

Final: 10,7 10,3 10,9 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,8 10,1 10,2 104,1 
3 Ivancheva Viktoriya Bulgaria BUL 100 99 100 98 0 0 397 499,3 

Final: 10,6 10,2 9,7 10,6 10,6 9,9 9,9 9,6 10,7 10,5 102,3 
4 Gigon Marie-Laue France FRA 98 100 100 98 0 0 396 499,2 

Final: 10,2 10,6 9,9 10,2 10 10,4 10,6 10,8 10,1 10,4 103,2 
5 Maksimović Ivana 1990 Serbia SRB 99 99 99 99 0 0 396 498,8 

Final: 9,9 10,7 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,9 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,2 102,8 
6 Mihailović Lidija Serbia SRB 100 99 98 99 0 0 396 498,7 

Final: 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,7 9,9 10,7 9,8 10,3 10,6 102,7 
7 Leskiv Lesya 1963 Ukraine UKR 99 98 100 99 0 0 396 497,7 

Final: 10,4 9,4 10,4 9,7 10,6 10 10,7 9,9 10,5 10,1 101,7 
8 Biserčić Katarina Serbia SRB 98 100 98 99 0 0 395 497,2 

Final: 9,9 10,5 9,3 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,8 102,2 
9 Duperron Myrian France FRA 100 98 99 98 0 0 395 
10 Kobilšek Ana Croatia CRO 97 99 99 99 0 0 394 
11 Kovacs Sanja Croatia CRO 99 99 97 99 0 0 394 
12 Biserčić Bojana 1983 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 98 98 100 98 0 0 394 
13 Morin Sandy France FRA 98 99 99 98 0 0 394 
14 Brize Laurence France FRA 98 100 98 98 0 0 394 
15 Živković Jelena 1988 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 99 99 98 98 0 0 394 
16 Binder Aranka Serbia SRB 97 96 100 100 0 0 393 
17 Oražem-Vršič Renata Slovenia SLO 96 99 98 100 0 0 393 
18 Arsović Andrea Serbia SRB 99 97 99 98 0 0 393 
19 Chulyk Yuliya Ukraine UKR 99 97 99 98 0 0 393 
20 Evesque Emilie France FRA 98 99 99 97 0 0 393 
21 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 95 98 100 99 0 0 392 
22 Nikolić Bojana KSS Policajac SRB 97 97 99 99 0 0 392 
23 Repič Kaja Slovenia SLO 99 98 97 98 0 0 392 
24 Todorović Dragana Serbia SRB 97 99 99 97 0 0 392 
25 Dadič Katja Slovenia SLO 98 98 99 97 0 0 392 
26 Banović Jelena 1979 SK  Partizan SRB 100 97 98 97 0 0 392 
27 Mustapić Sanja Končar CRO 98 97 98 98 0 0 391 
28 Dudekova Petiya Bulgaria BUL 96 99 99 97 0 0 391 
29 Surtov Aneta 1988 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 99 98 97 97 0 0 391 
30 Chepurna Nataliya Ukraine UKR 100 97 97 97 0 0 391 
31 Toncheva Daniela Bulgaria BUL 99 97 99 96 0 0 391 
32 Dvoršak Živa Slovenia SLO 98 97 97 98 0 0 390 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Nikolić Milena 1984 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 98 98 97 0 0 390 
34 Shcherbov Olesya Ukraine UKR 96 96 98 99 0 0 389 
35 Vitez Sandra 1989 Dalmacijacement CRO 96 96 98 99 0 0 389 
36 Kitić Darija Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 95 97 99 98 0 0 389 
37 Spasojević Andrea 1992 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 96 97 99 97 0 0 389 
38 Petković Maja 1981 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 97 94 98 99 0 0 388 
39 Ilieva Kristin Bulgaria BUL 99 96 94 99 0 0 388 
40 Gaćeša Nataša 1983 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 93 99 98 98 0 0 388 
41 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 98 94 98 98 0 0 388 
42 Otoničar Natalija Slovenia SLO 97 97 96 98 0 0 388 
43 Trifunov Teodora  1993 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 97 95 98 0 0 388 

Violeta 
44 Robert Sarah France FRA 95 99 97 97 0 0 388 
45 Peteva Iva Bulgaria BUL 98 97 97 96 0 0 388 
46 Simeunović Brankica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 98 99 97 94 0 0 388 
47 Jovančević Ksenija 1991 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 96 97 96 98 0 0 387 
48 Todorović Olga 1983 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 97 97 95 98 0 0 387 
49 Kovač Ina Croatia CRO 98 95 98 96 0 0 387 
50 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 99 96 96 96 0 0 387 
51 Chuard Christine France FRA 92 99 95 100 0 0 386 
52 Zeljković Marta Dalmacijacement CRO 95 98 95 98 0 0 386 
53 Bogatinovski Tašana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 97 96 95 98 0 0 386 
54 Kostić Milena 1991 SK  S.F.S. Borac SRB 96 96 97 97 0 0 386 
55 Perec Tanja Croatia CRO 97 97 96 96 0 0 386 
56 Mareković Lucija Croatia CRO 98 96 96 96 0 0 386 
57 Todorović Tiha 1994 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 97 95 99 95 0 0 386 
58 Drobnjak Ana 1986 KSS Policajac SRB 96 97 98 95 0 0 386 
59 Juvan Nina Slovenia SLO 94 96 98 97 0 0 385 
60 Perenčević Danijela 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 97 96 96 96 0 0 385 
61 Kolarik Tijana 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 96 94 96 0 0 385 
62 Zeljajić Jelena 1993 SK  Partizan SRB 94 97 95 98 0 0 384 
63 Petkova Viktoriya 1986 Bulgaria BUL 96 98 94 96 0 0 384 
64 Andrić Sanja 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 96 97 94 96 0 0 383 
65 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 94 98 95 0 0 383 
66 Milošević Milica 1991 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 96 95 97 95 0 0 383 
67 Damjanović Maja 1986 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 92 98 93 99 0 0 382 
68 Đorđević Slavica 1967 SK  S.F.S. Borac SRB 93 94 98 97 0 0 382 
69 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 96 96 96 94 0 0 382 
70 Živanović Sandra SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 96 96 93 96 0 0 381 
71 Totić Antonela Dalmacijacement CRO 95 94 97 95 0 0 381 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
72 Čongo Naida Sarajevo BIH 94 96 93 97 0 0 380 
73 Milić Marina Trnje CRO 94 93 97 96 0 0 380 
74 Manojlović Ivana SK  Voždovac SRB 94 96 96 94 0 0 380 
75 Antonić Dajana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 97 97 91 0 0 380 
76 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 91 94 96 98 0 0 379 
77 Sokolov Dijana SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 97 95 97 90 0 0 379 
78 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 94 96 94 94 0 0 378 
79 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 92 94 94 97 0 0 377 
80 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 94 95 94 94 0 0 377 
81 Ristić Nataša Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 94 94 94 93 0 0 375 
82 Salvai Marija SD  Radivoj Ćirpanov SRB 93 93 93 95 0 0 374 
83 Ilić Teodora SD  Palilula SRB 90 95 94 94 0 0 373 
84 Košić Karolina Varaždin CRO 93 94 90 95 0 0 372 
85 Balaban Nina FYR Of Macedonia MKD 90 95 93 94 0 0 372 
86 Latić Maja 1995 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 93 97 92 90 0 0 372 
87 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 91 93 96 0 0 371 
88 Gojković Bojana 1988 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 92 90 95 94 0 0 371 
89 Đekanović Tatjana Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 93 93 92 93 0 0 371 
90 Blagojević Aleksandra SD  Radivoj Ćirpanov SRB 92 92 95 92 0 0 371 
91 Bosić Dragana Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 91 91 95 93 0 0 370 
92 Veljković Marina 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 90 92 92 92 0 0 366 
93 Jovanović Marija SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 86 90 94 91 0 0 361 
94 Vučetić Vlatka Bečkerek 1880 SRB 92 89 91 87 0 0 359 
95 Miladinov Vanja SD  Palilula SRB 82 81 85 84 0 0 332 

Krešić Ana Trnje CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Lazić Ana 1988 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Radović Mirjana Montenegro MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Junior Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total 

1 Maksimović Ivana 1990 Serbia SRB 99 99 99 99 0 0 396 
2 Biserčić Katarina Serbia SRB 98 100 98 99 0 0 395 
3 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 95 98 100 99 0 0 392 
4 Todorović Dragana Serbia SRB 97 99 99 97 0 0 392 
5 Dvoršak Živa Slovenia SLO 98 97 97 98 0 0 390 
6 Shcherbov Olesya Ukraine UKR 96 96 98 99 0 0 389 
7 Vitez Sandra 1989 Dalmacijacement CRO 96 96 98 99 0 0 389 
8 Kitić Darija Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 95 97 99 98 0 0 389 
9 Spasojević Andrea 1992 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 96 97 99 97 0 0 389 

10 Ilieva Kristin Bulgaria BUL 99 96 94 99 0 0 388 
11 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 98 94 98 98 0 0 388 
12 Otoničar Natalija Slovenia SLO 97 97 96 98 0 0 388 
13 Trifunov Teodora  1993 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 97 95 98 0 0 388 

Violeta 
14 Peteva Iva Bulgaria BUL 98 97 97 96 0 0 388 
15 Simeunović Brankica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 98 99 97 94 0 0 388 
16 Jovančević Ksenija 1991 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 96 97 96 98 0 0 387 
17 Kovač Ina Croatia CRO 98 95 98 96 0 0 387 
18 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 99 96 96 96 0 0 387 
19 Zeljković Marta Dalmacijacement CRO 95 98 95 98 0 0 386 
20 Bogatinovski Tašana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 97 96 95 98 0 0 386 
21 Kostić Milena 1991 SK  S.F.S. Borac SRB 96 96 97 97 0 0 386 
22 Perec Tanja Croatia CRO 97 97 96 96 0 0 386 
23 Mareković Lucija Croatia CRO 98 96 96 96 0 0 386 
24 Todorović Tiha 1994 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 97 95 99 95 0 0 386 
25 Juvan Nina Slovenia SLO 94 96 98 97 0 0 385 
26 Perenčević Danijela 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 97 96 96 96 0 0 385 
27 Kolarik Tijana 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 99 96 94 96 0 0 385 
28 Zeljajić Jelena 1993 SK  Partizan SRB 94 97 95 98 0 0 384 
29 Andrić Sanja 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 96 97 94 96 0 0 383 
30 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 94 98 95 0 0 383 
31 Milošević Milica 1991 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 96 95 97 95 0 0 383 
32 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 96 96 96 94 0 0 382 
33 Živanović Sandra SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 96 96 93 96 0 0 381 
34 Totić Antonela Dalmacijacement CRO 95 94 97 95 0 0 381 
35 Čongo Naida Sarajevo BIH 94 96 93 97 0 0 380 
36 Manojlović Ivana SK  Voždovac SRB 94 96 96 94 0 0 380 
37 Antonić Dajana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 97 97 91 0 0 380 
38 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 91 94 96 98 0 0 379 
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Individual results Category: Junior Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total 

39 Sokolov Dijana SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 97 95 97 90 0 0 379 
40 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 94 96 94 94 0 0 378 
41 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 92 94 94 97 0 0 377 
42 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 94 95 94 94 0 0 377 
43 Ristić Nataša Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 94 94 94 93 0 0 375 
44 Salvai Marija SD  Radivoj Ćirpanov SRB 93 93 93 95 0 0 374 
45 Ilić Teodora SD  Palilula SRB 90 95 94 94 0 0 373 
46 Košić Karolina Varaždin CRO 93 94 90 95 0 0 372 
47 Balaban Nina FYR Of Macedonia MKD 90 95 93 94 0 0 372 
48 Latić Maja 1995 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 93 97 92 90 0 0 372 
49 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 91 93 96 0 0 371 
50 Đekanović Tatjana Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 93 93 92 93 0 0 371 
51 Blagojević Aleksandra SD  Radivoj Ćirpanov SRB 92 92 95 92 0 0 371 
52 Bosić Dragana Geofon Sl. Glasnik RS BIH 91 91 95 93 0 0 370 
53 Veljković Marina 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 90 92 92 92 0 0 366 
54 Jovanović Marija SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 86 90 94 91 0 0 361 
55 Miladinov Vanja SD  Palilula SRB 82 81 85 84 0 0 332 

Krešić Ana Trnje CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Radović Mirjana Montenegro MNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Mikec Damir Serbia SRB 98 98 98 98 97 98 587 686,0 

Final: 9,4 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,4 9,3 10,3 10,6 9,7 8,4 99,0 
2 Lapeyer Walter France FRA 97 97 98 95 98 98 583 682,9 

Final: 10,3 10,2 10,7 9,5 10,5 9,1 9,8 10,1 9,3 10,4 99,9 
3 Zlatić Andrija Serbia SRB 97 99 95 96 96 96 579 680,5 

Final: 10,1 10,2 10,8 9,2 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3 10 101,5 
4 Petriv Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 97 99 96 91 97 99 579 680,5 

Final: 10,2 10,7 10 10,3 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,4 9,7 101,5 
5 Cindrić Vlado Croatia CRO 98 95 98 98 96 96 581 679,7 

Final: 10,7 10,4 9,6 10,7 8,8 9,5 9,7 9,2 10,3 9,8 98,7 
6 Dumoulin Franck France FRA 96 98 97 96 94 98 579 679,2 

Final: 10,2 10,1 10,6 9,8 10,3 9,7 10,4 9,6 9,6 9,9 100,2 
7 Bidnyak Ivan Ukraine UKR 99 98 93 96 94 98 578 678,5 

Final: 10 9,3 10,3 10,6 9,7 10,1 9,8 10,4 10,2 10,1 100,5 
8 Kolev Nikolai Bulgaria BUL 96 96 96 98 95 96 577 675,0 

Final: 8,9 10,4 9,9 9,7 10 9,7 10,4 8,5 10,9 9,6 98,0 
9 Drob Anton 1972 Ukraine UKR 98 97 95 95 96 95 576 
10 Blanchouin Sebastien France FRA 94 98 99 94 96 94 575 
11 Tkalec Peter Slovenia SLO 96 94 94 94 97 99 574 
12 Janković Branislav 1960 KSS Policajac SRB 96 94 93 96 97 98 574 
13 Grgić Dimitrije Serbia SRB 100 94 94 97 91 98 574 
14 Rybovalov Ivan 1981 Ukraine UKR 95 95 94 98 95 97 574 
15 Simonič Boštjan Slovenia SLO 92 99 98 94 95 96 574 
16 Mikluc Boris 1982 SD  Kikinda SRB 95 97 99 95 95 93 574 
17 Kovačević Josip Končar CRO 98 93 96 95 94 97 573 
18 Sacaleanu Vlad Romania ROM 96 98 93 95 97 94 573 
19 Kiriakov Tonyu 1963 Bulgaria BUL 93 97 96 98 95 94 573 
20 Daumal Fabrice France FRA 96 95 97 98 94 93 573 
21 Ion Rares Romania ROM 98 98 94 94 93 94 571 
22 Kačavenda Uroš SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 95 93 95 97 96 94 570 
23 Estaque Marc France FRA 95 95 94 97 97 92 570 
24 Groza Vasilije 1964 KSS Policajac SRB 95 95 93 93 98 95 569 
25 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 96 96 96 95 91 95 569 
26 Freer Andres Romania ROM 92 97 96 94 95 94 568 
27 Egretaud Eric France FRA 97 92 96 95 94 94 568 
28 Petitot Clement France FRA 90 94 96 95 93 99 567 
29 Katanić Miloš Serbia SRB 90 90 94 98 98 97 567 
30 Petrov Duško 1988 SD  Kikinda SRB 94 95 91 96 96 95 567 
31 Cazan Lulica Romania ROM 92 94 94 98 94 95 567 
32 Savov Ventsislav Bulgaria BUL 98 90 98 93 93 95 567 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Pšajd Ludvik Juršinci SLO 93 94 94 98 95 93 567 
34 Lazić Tomislav Croatia CRO 93 92 95 90 96 97 563 
35 Kozić Igor Croatia CRO 93 94 93 94 90 98 562 
36 Perić Nenad 1973 Montenegro MNE 93 95 91 93 95 95 562 
37 Brunšek Andrej Slovenia SLO 93 89 95 94 97 94 562 
38 Krabb Nikolas Sweden SWE 94 93 93 93 95 92 560 
39 Spahić Mahir Sarajevo BIH 89 91 97 95 92 95 559 
40 Miličković Željko 1973 Montenegro MNE 93 93 94 93 94 92 559 
41 Johansson Peter Sweden SWE 92 94 93 95 90 93 557 
42 Mudrinić Saša SK  Akademac SRB 93 92 89 92 91 98 555 
43 Milanović Slobodan SK  Akademac SRB 92 93 95 89 92 93 554 
44 Karabasil Branislav Strelac SRB 93 89 93 94 94 91 554 
45 Krišto Ante Croatia CRO 91 95 91 95 92 89 553 
46 Kotogan Boris Serbia SRB 91 87 93 94 93 93 551 
47 Usunov Georgi Bulgaria BUL 90 90 94 95 92 89 550 
48 Juvan Klemen Slovenia SLO 90 94 95 92 89 89 549 
49 Žakula Đorđe SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 86 91 94 92 94 548 
50 Novović Željko SK  Akademac SRB 87 90 95 93 91 92 548 
51 Vinovrški Hrvoje Kustošija CRO 89 93 88 95 91 91 547 
52 Drljić Petar KSS Policajac SRB 90 91 92 94 89 90 546 
53 Milanović Miloš Serbia SRB 94 92 87 86 93 91 543 
54 Mostarčić Daniejel Croatia CRO 86 94 89 92 92 90 543 
55 Milanović Marko SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 87 92 92 92 90 541 
56 Kolar Ivan Croatia CRO 93 90 92 91 86 89 541 
57 Lukić Slobodan SK  Kolubara SRB 88 86 97 95 91 84 541 
58 Jovanović Srđan SK  Rakovica- SRB 85 88 90 92 93 92 540 

Veleimpex 
59 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 91 84 88 93 91 92 539 
60 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 87 91 89 91 90 90 538 
61 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 85 92 89 91 94 87 538 
62 Jovanović Aleksa 1993 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 84 95 92 90 85 89 535 
63 Prokopijević Milun SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 85 91 90 91 88 533 
64 Pilj Tomislav Centar Split CRO 90 87 88 90 88 89 532 
65 Trontelj Žan Slovenia SLO 86 85 86 87 94 92 530 
66 Žakula Boško SK  Zvezdara SRB 94 85 83 86 89 87 524 
67 Repič Rožle Slovenia SLO 88 86 80 92 86 83 515 
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Individual results Category: Junior Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total 

1 Ion Rares Romania ROM 98 98 94 94 93 94 571 
2 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 96 96 96 95 91 95 569 
3 Katanić Miloš Serbia SRB 90 90 94 98 98 97 567 
4 Krišto Ante Croatia CRO 91 95 91 95 92 89 553 
5 Kotogan Boris Serbia SRB 91 87 93 94 93 93 551 
6 Usunov Georgi Bulgaria BUL 90 90 94 95 92 89 550 
7 Juvan Klemen Slovenia SLO 90 94 95 92 89 89 549 
8 Žakula Đorđe SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 86 91 94 92 94 548 
9 Vinovrški Hrvoje Kustošija CRO 89 93 88 95 91 91 547 

10 Drljić Petar KSS Policajac SRB 90 91 92 94 89 90 546 
11 Milanović Miloš Serbia SRB 94 92 87 86 93 91 543 
12 Mostarčić Daniejel Croatia CRO 86 94 89 92 92 90 543 
13 Milanović Marko SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 87 92 92 92 90 541 
14 Kolar Ivan Croatia CRO 93 90 92 91 86 89 541 
15 Lukić Slobodan SK  Kolubara SRB 88 86 97 95 91 84 541 
16 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 91 84 88 93 91 92 539 
17 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 87 91 89 91 90 90 538 
18 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 85 92 89 91 94 87 538 
19 Jovanović Aleksa 1993 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 84 95 92 90 85 89 535 
20 Pilj Tomislav Centar Split CRO 90 87 88 90 88 89 532 
21 Trontelj Žan Slovenia SLO 86 85 86 87 94 92 530 
22 Žakula Boško SK  Zvezdara SRB 94 85 83 86 89 87 524 
23 Repič Rožle Slovenia SLO 88 86 80 92 86 83 515 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Ridingr Laura France FRA 95 97 96 96 0 0 384 484,1 

Final: 10,3 9,2 10,2 9,5 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,2 8,9 100,1 
2 Šekarić Jasna Serbia SRB 97 96 94 94 0 0 381 480,8 

Final: 10 9 9,6 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,1 9,8 10,8 9,4 99,8 
3 Arunović Zorana Serbia SRB 96 94 93 97 0 0 380 480,5 

Final: 9,8 10,7 9,9 10 9,7 9,1 10,8 10,7 9,7 10,1 100,5 
4 Grozdeva Mariya 1972 Bulgaria BUL 93 96 97 94 0 0 380 478,0 

Final: 9,3 9,4 10,1 9,7 10,3 9,4 10,4 9,1 10,3 10 98,0 
5 Platel-Marechal Isabelle France FRA 97 90 99 94 0 0 380 476,2 

Final: 8,8 10,6 7,9 10 10,1 9,7 10,3 8,5 10,2 10,1 96,2 
6 Albrechtsson Elin Sweden SWE 96 92 97 95 0 0 380 475,7 

Final: 9,5 9,5 9,1 8,7 9,8 9,4 10 10,3 10,4 9 95,7 
7 Biletska Liliya Ukraine UKR 95 96 96 94 0 0 381 475,7 

Final: 9,4 9,2 9,1 10,5 10,2 9,7 7,4 8,8 10,3 10,1 94,7 
8 Arunović Jelena 1981 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 94 97 95 0 0 379 475,3 

Final: 10 9,5 8,9 10 10,5 9,6 9,9 9,8 10,5 7,6 96,3 
9 Goberville Sandrine France FRA 93 90 98 96 0 0 377 
10 Vrbek Kristina 1987 Croatia CRO 93 96 94 94 0 0 377 
11 Grgić Jasmina 1987 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 97 94 93 93 0 0 377 
12 Veličković Bobana Serbia SRB 90 92 97 97 0 0 376 
13 Sike Renata 1978 BHSE HUN 91 97 93 95 0 0 376 
14 Kaminska Oksana Ukraine UKR 96 94 93 93 0 0 376 
15 Marović Marija Croatia CRO 96 94 94 92 0 0 376 
16 Pervan Vlatka Croatia CRO 93 96 93 93 0 0 375 
17 Eiselt Judit BHSE HUN 93 92 94 94 0 0 373 
18 Kryachko Inna Ukraine UKR 89 93 96 94 0 0 372 
19 Ristović Aleksandra Serbia SRB 91 94 93 94 0 0 372 
20 Rula Jovana 1985 SK  Zvezdara SRB 93 97 89 93 0 0 372 
21 Raušl Majda Slovenia SLO 89 94 92 96 0 0 371 
22 Petrović Jovana Serbia SRB 93 95 92 91 0 0 371 
23 Grozdek Daria Croatia CRO 89 92 95 94 0 0 370 
24 Guiliano Cyrielle France FRA 91 92 93 94 0 0 370 
25 Rašeta Danica 1992 SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 89 95 92 94 0 0 370 
26 Simić Ana Serbia SRB 92 91 95 92 0 0 370 
27 Troeschi Izabela Romania ROM 88 93 91 96 0 0 368 
28 Zarić Brankica 1987 SD  Kikinda SRB 91 88 94 95 0 0 368 
29 Tanova Irena Bulgaria BUL 91 94 93 90 0 0 368 
30 Charakova Silvia Bulgaria BUL 90 93 89 94 0 0 366 
31 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 89 91 94 92 0 0 366 
32 Cottin Elodie France FRA 90 89 93 93 0 0 365 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Božić Josipa Dalmacijacement CRO 89 95 88 93 0 0 365 
34 Jureško Sanja Croatia CRO 91 94 91 89 0 0 365 
35 Berić Sanja 1990 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 88 90 93 93 0 0 364 
36 Molan Simona Slovenia SLO 91 88 90 94 0 0 363 
37 Matanović Snježana Croatia CRO 90 89 93 91 0 0 363 
38 Prelec Romana Slovenia SLO 93 88 88 92 0 0 361 
39 Konjević Jovana 1986 KSS Policajac SRB 90 86 94 91 0 0 361 
40 Kolman Mojca Slovenia SLO 91 90 91 89 0 0 361 
41 Lakčević Sanja 1983 KSS Policajac SRB 83 92 94 90 0 0 359 
42 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 92 89 90 0 0 359 
43 Zarić Olgica 1993 SD  Kikinda SRB 90 90 94 84 0 0 358 
44 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 91 88 89 89 0 0 357 
45 Krajačić Mateja Croatia CRO 86 90 90 88 0 0 354 
46 Suljić Sabina Slovenia SLO 82 88 95 88 0 0 353 
47 Simonič Saša Slovenia SLO 91 88 84 86 0 0 349 
48 Celojevic Daniela Sweden SWE 85 79 84 94 0 0 342 
49 Racić Jelena Parking Servis SRB 88 86 93 74 0 0 341 

Markoš Biljana 1984 KSS Policajac SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Tirode Stephanie France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 

Individual results Category: Junior Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

Series 
S.No Last name Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Total 

1 Veličković Bobana Serbia SRB 90 92 97 97 0 0 376 
2 Petrović Jovana Serbia SRB 93 95 92 91 0 0 371 
3 Rašeta Danica 1992 SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 89 95 92 94 0 0 370 
4 Simić Ana Serbia SRB 92 91 95 92 0 0 370 
5 Troeschi Izabela Romania ROM 88 93 91 96 0 0 368 
6 Charakova Silvia Bulgaria BUL 90 93 89 94 0 0 366 
7 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 89 91 94 92 0 0 366 
8 Božić Josipa Dalmacijacement CRO 89 95 88 93 0 0 365 
9 Jureško Sanja Croatia CRO 91 94 91 89 0 0 365 

10 Berić Sanja 1990 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 88 90 93 93 0 0 364 
11 Molan Simona Slovenia SLO 91 88 90 94 0 0 363 
12 Matanović Snježana Croatia CRO 90 89 93 91 0 0 363 
13 Kolman Mojca Slovenia SLO 91 90 91 89 0 0 361 
14 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 92 89 90 0 0 359 
15 Zarić Olgica 1993 SD  Kikinda SRB 90 90 94 84 0 0 358 
16 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 91 88 89 89 0 0 357 
17 Krajačić Mateja Croatia CRO 86 90 90 88 0 0 354 
18 Simonič Saša Slovenia SLO 91 88 84 86 0 0 349 
19 Racić Jelena Parking Servis SRB 88 86 93 74 0 0 341 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Arsović Andrea Serbia SRB 100 100 100 99 0 0 399 500,2 

Final: 10,6 10,4 9,7 10 10,5 8,4 10,4 10,7 10,1 10,4 101,2 
2 Kalnish Nataliya Ukraine UKR 99 100 99 99 0 0 397 500,1 

Final: 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,1 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,5 103,1 
3 Leskiv Lesya 1963 Ukraine UKR 100 98 100 100 0 0 398 499,8 

Final: 9,9 10,1 10,5 10,5 9,5 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,1 10,7 101,8 
4 Pejčić Snježana Croatia CRO 99 98 100 99 0 0 396 499,8 

Final: 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,5 10,7 10 10,6 103,8 
5 Binder Aranka Serbia SRB 98 98 99 100 0 0 395 497,3 

Final: 9,2 10,9 10,7 10,8 10,7 9,8 10,1 10 10,3 9,8 102,3 
6 Mihailović Lidija Serbia SRB 98 99 99 99 0 0 395 497,2 

Final: 10,2 10,3 9,2 9,5 10,8 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,5 102,2 
7 Maksimović Ivana 1990 Serbia SRB 99 99 99 99 0 0 396 496,7 

Final: 10,2 10,5 9,9 9,9 10,5 10,3 9,4 10,3 10,6 9,1 100,7 
8 Morin Sandy France FRA 100 98 99 100 0 0 397 397,0 

Final: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 
9 Ivancheva Viktoriya Bulgaria BUL 95 100 100 99 0 0 394 
10 Banović Jelena 1979 SK  Partizan SRB 98 98 99 99 0 0 394 
11 Gigon Marie-Laue France FRA 99 97 99 99 0 0 394 
12 Biserčić Bojana 1983 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 98 99 98 99 0 0 394 
13 Kovacs Sanja Croatia CRO 97 100 100 97 0 0 394 
14 Shcherbov Olesya Ukraine UKR 99 98 96 100 0 0 393 
15 Toncheva Daniela Bulgaria BUL 97 98 100 98 0 0 393 
16 Chulyk Yuliya Ukraine UKR 98 99 98 98 0 0 393 
17 Todorović Dragana Serbia SRB 98 100 97 98 0 0 393 
18 Živković Jelena 1988 SK  Jagodina 92 SRB 99 99 98 97 0 0 393 
19 Kovač Ina Croatia CRO 96 96 100 100 0 0 392 
20 Chuard Christine France FRA 99 99 95 99 0 0 392 
21 Kitić Darija Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 98 100 96 98 0 0 392 
22 Biserčić Katarina Serbia SRB 96 99 98 98 0 0 391 
23 Mustapić Sanja Končar CRO 97 98 98 98 0 0 391 
24 Vitez Sandra 1989 Dalmacijacement CRO 97 100 97 97 0 0 391 
25 Bogatinovski Tašana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 96 98 100 0 0 390 
26 Spasojević Andrea 1992 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 97 96 98 99 0 0 390 
27 Gaćeša Nataša 1983 SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 95 100 97 98 0 0 390 
28 Ilieva Kristin Bulgaria BUL 98 98 96 98 0 0 390 
29 Kobilšek Ana Croatia CRO 97 97 99 97 0 0 390 
30 Perec Tanja Croatia CRO 97 97 99 97 0 0 390 
31 Dudekova Petiya Bulgaria BUL 100 96 97 97 0 0 390 
32 Petković Maja 1981 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 96 100 98 96 0 0 390 
33 Brize Laurence France FRA 98 96 95 100 0 0 389 
34 Nikolić Milena 1984 SK  Niš 1881 SRB 95 96 99 99 0 0 389 
35 Peteva Iva Bulgaria BUL 98 97 96 98 0 0 389 
36 Kostić Milena 1991 SK  S.F.S. Borac SRB 97 96 99 97 0 0 389 
37 Nikolić Bojana KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 97 97 0 0 389 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air rifle 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
38 Simeunović Brankica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 98 99 97 95 0 0 389 
39 Petkova Viktoriya 1986 Bulgaria BUL 99 95 96 98 0 0 388 
40 Evesque Emilie France FRA 98 97 96 97 0 0 388 
41 Todorović Olga 1983 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 96 97 99 96 0 0 388 
42 Duperron Myrian France FRA 96 97 97 97 0 0 387 
43 Mareković Lucija Croatia CRO 97 97 96 97 0 0 387 
44 Drobnjak Ana 1986 KSS Policajac SRB 95 97 96 98 0 0 386 
45 Robert Sarah France FRA 96 98 96 96 0 0 386 
46 Zeljajić Jelena 1993 SK  Partizan SRB 95 97 95 98 0 0 385 
47 Milić Marina Trnje CRO 98 97 93 97 0 0 385 
48 Dragin Dunja KSS Policajac SRB 96 96 98 95 0 0 385 
49 Trkulja Anđela Nikola Bokan BIH 98 94 98 95 0 0 385 
50 Todorović Tiha Serbia SRB 96 95 97 96 0 0 384 
51 Andrić Sanja 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 97 94 97 96 0 0 384 
52 Čongo Naida Sarajevo BIH 96 95 99 94 0 0 384 
53 Surtov Aneta 1988 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 93 95 97 98 0 0 383 
54 Mamlić Marija SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 94 97 97 95 0 0 383 
55 Pivač Marija Bečkerek 1880 SRB 95 96 97 95 0 0 383 
56 Trifunov Teodora  1993 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 97 97 94 95 0 0 383 

Violeta 
57 Zeljković Marta Dalmacijacement CRO 94 95 96 97 0 0 382 
58 Perenčević Danijela 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 94 95 95 97 0 0 381 
59 Totić Antonela Dalmacijacement CRO 93 95 97 95 0 0 380 
60 Chepurna Nataliya Ukraine UKR 95 96 94 95 0 0 380 
61 Žugić Natalija SK  Zvezdara SRB 96 94 96 94 0 0 380 
62 Antonijević Dušica SK  Novi Beograd-UšćeSRB 95 93 96 95 0 0 379 
63 Ilić Teodora SD  Palilula SRB 96 96 95 92 0 0 379 
64 Jovančević Ksenija 1991 SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 95 95 95 93 0 0 378 
65 Veljković Marina 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 94 92 96 0 0 377 
66 Bubalo Marija 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 91 94 98 94 0 0 377 
67 Košić Karolina Varaždin CRO 95 95 93 94 0 0 377 
68 Antonić Dajana 1991 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 94 94 97 92 0 0 377 
69 Balaban Nina FYR Of Macedonia MKD 95 95 94 92 0 0 376 
70 Manojlović Ivana SK  Voždovac SRB 92 92 95 96 0 0 375 
71 Đorđević Slavica 1967 SK  S.F.S. Borac SRB 91 95 94 93 0 0 373 
72 Gojković Bojana 1988 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 92 92 92 0 0 372 
73 Radulović Nina SK  Zvezdara SRB 92 93 92 93 0 0 370 
74 Vranješ Ana SK  Partizan SRB 96 88 93 91 0 0 368 
75 Bireš Marta SD  Jedinstvo SRB 94 94 92 86 0 0 366 
76 Vučetić Vlatka Bečkerek 1880 SRB 91 95 90 86 0 0 362 
77 Kolarik Tijana 1994 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 95 94 94 68 0 0 351 
78 Miladinov Vanja SD  Palilula SRB 86 79 85 83 0 0 333 

Krešić Ana Trnje CRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
Lazić Ana 1988 SD  Filip Kljajić SRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Arunović Zorana Serbia SRB 96 95 96 95 0 0 382 481,8 

Final: 9,6 9,3 10,5 10,7 10 9,4 10 9,3 10,6 10,4 99,8 
2 Grozdeva Mariya 1972 Bulgaria BUL 98 95 96 97 0 0 386 481,7 

Final: 10,1 10,6 9,2 9,4 8,7 10,5 9,3 9,8 10 8,1 95,7 
3 Šekarić Jasna Serbia SRB 93 95 97 98 0 0 383 480,8 

Final: 9,6 10,6 9,5 10,4 9,8 8,1 9,6 9,9 9,6 10,7 97,8 
4 Goberville Sandrine France FRA 97 95 94 96 0 0 382 480,5 

Final: 10,1 8,9 9,8 10,4 10,5 9,5 9,6 10,5 9,9 9,3 98,5 
5 Kryachko Inna Ukraine UKR 97 93 94 95 0 0 379 479,4 

Final: 9,3 10,5 10,1 10 10 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,1 100,4 
6 Cottin Elodie France FRA 95 95 95 98 0 0 383 478,5 

Final: 10,7 9,2 9,6 9,7 9,9 9,4 9,5 9,5 8,4 9,6 95,5 
7 Albrechtsson Elin Sweden SWE 93 95 96 96 0 0 380 478,3 

Final: 10,5 10,8 9,4 9,1 10,1 10,1 9,7 9,5 8,9 10,2 98,3 
8 Pervan Vlatka Croatia CRO 96 97 96 90 0 0 379 478,0 

Final: 10,3 9,6 10 9,7 9,7 10,6 9,6 10,8 8,6 10,1 99,0 
9 Arunović Jelena 1981 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 92 95 96 95 0 0 378 
10 Kaminska Oksana Ukraine UKR 91 96 97 94 0 0 378 
11 Zarić Brankica 1987 SD  Kikinda SRB 94 97 94 93 0 0 378 
12 Marović Marija 1983 Croatia CRO 92 96 92 96 0 0 376 
13 Ridingr Laura France FRA 91 95 95 95 0 0 376 
14 Guiliano Cyrielle France FRA 94 96 92 94 0 0 376 
15 Eiselt Judit BHSE HUN 92 91 93 99 0 0 375 
16 Biletska Liliya Ukraine UKR 96 91 93 95 0 0 375 
17 Rula Jovana 1985 SK  Zvezdara SRB 93 95 93 94 0 0 375 
18 Grgić Jasmina 1987 SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 92 95 96 92 0 0 375 
19 Petrović Jovana Serbia SRB 90 92 95 97 0 0 374 
20 Vrbek Kristina 1987 Končar CRO 93 93 90 97 0 0 373 
21 Konjević Jovana 1986 KSS Policajac SRB 95 92 96 90 0 0 373 
22 Tanova Irena Bulgaria BUL 91 90 96 95 0 0 372 
23 Sike Renata 1978 BHSE HUN 93 90 95 94 0 0 372 
24 Ristović Aleksandra Serbia SRB 93 91 94 94 0 0 372 
25 Platel-Marechal Isabelle France FRA 91 94 93 94 0 0 372 
26 Simić Ana Serbia SRB 97 88 95 92 0 0 372 
27 Božić Josipa Dalmacijacement CRO 90 91 93 96 0 0 370 
28 Grozdek Daria Croatia CRO 92 93 92 93 0 0 370 
29 Šerifović Arisa Lokomotiva CRO 94 94 90 92 0 0 370 
30 Charakova Silvia Bulgaria BUL 94 91 94 91 0 0 370 
31 Jureško Sanja Croatia CRO 94 93 91 91 0 0 369 
32 Veličković Bobana Serbia SRB 92 94 91 91 0 0 368 
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Individual results Category: Women 
Discipline: Air pistol 40 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Rašeta Danica 1992 SD  Zemun-Centar SRB 88 92 93 93 0 0 366 
34 Troeschi Izabela Romania ROM 92 90 92 92 0 0 366 
35 Matanović Snježana Croatia CRO 89 93 87 92 0 0 361 
36 Morar Alexandra Romania ROM 88 88 89 93 0 0 358 
37 Krajačić Mateja Croatia CRO 89 89 87 90 0 0 355 
38 Celojevic Daniela Sweden SWE 92 88 85 89 0 0 354 
39 Zarić Olgica 1993 SD  Kikinda SRB 88 88 91 87 0 0 354 
40 Zagorac Nikolina SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 85 91 89 86 0 0 351 
41 Lakčević Sanja 1983 KSS Policajac SRB 83 91 87 89 0 0 350 
42 Racić Jelena Parking Servis SRB 86 83 89 87 0 0 345 

Tirode Stephanie France FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Stefanović Milutin 1985 SD  Čika Mata 1881 SRB 98 100 99 98 100 100 595 698,4 

Final: 10,6 9,9 10,7 9,4 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,6 103,4 
2 Piasecki Pierre Ed France FRA 98 98 99 99 100 100 594 695,2 

Final: 9,9 10,6 9,9 10 10,2 9,9 9,9 10,4 9,7 10,7 101,2 
3 Halkin Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 97 98 99 100 99 100 593 695,2 

Final: 9,7 9,3 10,6 10,3 10 10,8 9,9 10,4 10,3 10,9 102,2 
4 Sauveplane Valerian France FRA 98 100 98 100 97 99 592 693,5 

Final: 10 10,2 9,6 10,8 10,7 9,4 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,3 101,5 
5 Moičević Željko 1984 SD  Grosuplje SLO 97 99 100 98 99 99 592 693,0 

Final: 10,5 9,8 10,5 9,6 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,5 9,4 10,1 101,0 
6 Rizov Anton 1987 Bulgaria BUL 100 97 99 100 98 99 593 693,0 

Final: 10,3 9,8 9,8 9,8 9,8 9,6 10,5 10,4 10,6 9,4 100,0 
7 Pavletić Adriano Croatia CRO 98 99 100 99 99 98 593 691,6 

Final: 8,2 9,4 9,9 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,7 8,7 10,2 10,3 98,6 
8 Burov Dobrin Bulgaria BUL 98 99 98 100 99 98 592 690,3 

Final: 7,6 10,6 9,8 10 10,6 10 10,1 9,8 9,4 10,4 98,3 
9 Henry Josselin France FRA 100 96 99 100 97 99 591 
10 Todorović Arsenije Serbia SRB 98 100 100 99 96 98 591 
11 Potočnik Grega Gorenjska SLO 97 100 99 99 99 97 591 
12 Hižak Ivan Croatia CRO 99 99 99 97 97 99 590 
13 Graff Cyril France FRA 97 100 99 98 98 98 590 
14 Pletikosić Stevan Serbia SRB 96 98 99 98 99 99 589 
15 Yordanov Ivan Bulgaria BUL 97 98 99 97 99 99 589 
16 Monnier Jeremy France FRA 99 97 98 99 98 98 589 
17 Šebalj Marin Croatia CRO 98 97 97 99 97 100 588 
18 Đanković Nedžad Sarajevo BIH 97 99 100 96 96 100 588 
19 Kasper Serhiy Ukraine UKR 97 98 100 98 95 100 588 
20 Marković Dragan Serbia SRB 97 99 98 96 99 99 588 
21 Markoja Robert Š. K. Turnišče SLO 98 98 98 99 98 97 588 
22 Sebić Milenko 1984 KSS Policajac SRB 95 98 99 95 100 100 587 
23 Lampi Thomas Austria Austria 99 97 98 97 99 97 587 
24 Pešić Dejan 1989 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 97 98 99 98 99 96 587 
25 Kocbek Gorazd Slovenia SLO 96 98 97 97 99 99 586 
26 Dautović Gabrijel 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 97 98 98 99 98 586 
27 Đurković Bojan Croatia CRO 97 97 99 98 98 97 586 
28 Trifunjagić Žarko SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 98 96 98 99 96 98 585 
29 Pudev Nikola Bulgaria BUL 96 97 99 97 99 97 585 
30 Mazinjanin Borislav 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 98 97 98 96 97 98 584 
31 Šuran Tiziano Croatia CRO 98 97 98 96 98 97 584 
32 Janićijević Nikola SK  Partizan SRB 96 97 96 99 99 96 583 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air rifle 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Rodde Jerome France FRA 97 98 95 99 98 96 583 
34 Bernot Gašper Gorenjska SLO 98 98 97 98 97 95 583 
35 Krstinić Andrej Dub Malinska CRO 97 95 99 98 100 94 583 
36 Resman Luka Gorenjska SLO 96 99 97 96 97 97 582 
37 Poje Andraž SD  Grosuplje SLO 96 97 97 97 99 96 582 
38 Oblak Lenart Gorenjska SLO 96 98 97 97 99 95 582 
39 Stipančić Bojan Croatia CRO 99 97 96 98 97 95 582 
40 Adlesič Jernej Trzin SLO 96 93 99 100 96 97 581 
41 Čotra Igor Serbia SRB 99 97 96 95 99 95 581 
42 Germond Etienne France FRA 98 95 95 97 98 97 580 
43 Oblak Gašper Gorenjska SLO 98 97 95 97 97 96 580 
44 Lazić Žarko Geofon Sl. Glasnik RSBIH 98 95 94 99 99 95 580 
45 Kostić Aleksandar 1985 Montenegro MNE 96 98 91 99 96 99 579 
46 Aleksandrovski Stefan 1993 SD  Jedinstvo SRB 99 97 95 97 96 95 579 
47 Živić Marko Serbia SRB 98 98 95 98 96 94 579 
48 Strakušek Martin 1956 Trbovlje SLO 98 95 97 92 97 99 578 
49 Đukić Dušan 1975 Montenegro MNE 94 99 95 96 95 99 578 
50 Tošić Stefan 1991 SK  Partizan SRB 98 96 95 98 96 95 578 
51 Peternel Andrej Gorenjska SLO 95 95 98 98 97 94 577 
52 Dovč Andraž Tabor Ježica SLO 96 99 96 95 97 94 577 
53 Javorič Uroš 1956 Trbovlje SLO 96 97 95 96 97 95 576 
54 Strakušek Oto 1956 Trbovlje SLO 94 99 94 96 95 96 574 
55 Paunović Nikola 1980 KSS Policajac SRB 94 95 95 96 95 98 573 
56 Rangelov Stefan 1991 KSS Policajac SRB 97 94 96 98 94 94 573 
57 Tomović Željko 1965 Montenegro MNE 96 94 91 97 95 98 571 
58 Stojanović Marko 1990 SK  M.M. Lukanjac SRB 94 95 92 94 96 98 569 
59 Dolher Gašpar Trzin SLO 94 98 92 93 96 96 569 
60 Nenadić Bogdan Dub Malinska CRO 94 95 96 95 95 94 569 
61 Železnik Klemen Trzin SLO 95 91 93 95 95 99 568 
62 Tasić Miloš Vranje SRB 92 95 95 97 95 93 567 
63 Živkovič Marko Trzin SLO 91 93 96 94 95 97 566 
64 Domonji-Lakatoš Boris SD  Jedinstvo SRB 95 96 93 93 95 94 566 
65 Mamlić Sveto 1992 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 93 97 93 97 94 92 566 
66 Mamlić Marko 1991 SK  Živko Relić Zuc SRB 93 93 94 93 97 95 565 
67 Jovanić Uroš 1993 SD  Pančevo 1813 SRB 96 93 97 96 91 92 565 
68 Hadžić Dario 1992 KSS Policajac SRB 94 95 96 92 93 93 563 
69 Sandić Ivan 1990 SK  Kolubara SRB 85 91 90 92 93 93 544 
70 Vukajlović Dejan Nikola Bokan BIH 84 90 89 87 87 91 528 

Maj Pilih Portorož SLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
1 Mikec Damir Serbia SRB 97 96 98 99 95 97 582 681,6 

Final: 9,1 10,3 10 10,6 9,6 9,5 10,5 10,5 9,9 9,6 99,6 
2 Bidnyak Ivan Ukraine UKR 94 99 95 96 96 99 579 677,8 

Final: 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,6 10 10,2 9,2 10,2 9,9 8,8 98,8 
3 Petriv Oleksandr Ukraine UKR 95 93 97 99 97 97 578 677,6 

Final: 10,5 10,9 9,2 10,6 10 9,8 10,2 9,5 9,9 9 99,6 
4 Kiriakov Tonyu 1963 Bulgaria BUL 96 97 95 98 96 96 578 676,8 

Final: 9,8 9,4 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,1 8,9 9,8 10,1 98,8 
5 Groza Vasilije 1964 KSS Policajac SRB 94 97 97 97 97 97 579 675,8 

Final: 8,7 10,8 10 9,9 10,7 10,3 9,1 9,3 7,8 10,2 96,8 
6 Estaque Marc France FRA 97 95 97 95 96 98 578 674,7 

Final: 8,9 9,9 9,5 9,9 9,7 9,3 10,9 9,5 9,9 9,2 96,7 10,5 
7 Cindrić Vlado Croatia CRO 96 95 98 97 96 95 577 674,7 

Final: 9,5 10,1 10,5 9,8 10,2 10,4 9,5 8,8 9 9,9 97,7 9,3 
8 Drob Anton 1972 Ukraine UKR 95 96 94 97 98 97 577 674,2 

Final: 9,2 10,3 9,4 8,2 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,1 97,2 
9 Rybovalov Ivan 1981 Ukraine UKR 98 95 100 96 93 95 577 
10 Dumoulin Franck France FRA 98 96 96 98 98 91 577 
11 Sacaleanu Vlad Romania ROM 96 96 96 94 96 97 575 
12 Daumal Fabrice France FRA 96 95 98 95 96 95 575 
13 Ion Rares Romania ROM 95 97 93 95 96 98 574 
14 Lapeyer Walter France FRA 96 95 95 96 95 97 574 
15 Sokol Andrij Ukraine UKR 94 96 95 95 94 97 571 
16 Freer Andres Romania ROM 96 96 94 95 97 93 571 
17 Kolev Nikolai Bulgaria BUL 93 95 94 95 98 95 570 
18 Zlatić Andrija Serbia SRB 97 92 94 96 95 95 569 
19 Petrov Duško 1988 SD  Kikinda SRB 95 96 94 97 94 93 569 
20 Janković Branislav 1960 KSS Policajac SRB 94 96 98 95 89 96 568 
21 Egretaud Eric France FRA 92 96 94 95 97 94 568 
22 Blanchouin Sebastien France FRA 95 96 95 93 95 94 568 
23 Mikluc Boris 1982 SD  Kikinda SRB 96 98 97 91 95 91 568 
24 Milanović Slobodan SK  Akademac SRB 94 96 94 95 93 95 567 
25 Savov Ventsislav Bulgaria BUL 97 95 92 92 94 96 566 
26 Perić Nenad 1973 Montenegro MNE 96 95 94 92 95 94 566 
27 Grgić Dimitrije Serbia SRB 93 97 95 95 93 93 566 
28 Krabb Nikolas Sweden SWE 95 96 95 96 94 90 566 
29 Kačavenda Uroš SD  Novi Sad 1790 SRB 93 96 95 95 90 96 565 
30 Lazić Tomislav Croatia CRO 96 93 93 94 95 94 565 
31 Petković Siniša Leotar BIH 92 94 93 94 95 96 564 
32 Krišto Ante Croatia CRO 96 95 91 91 92 96 561 
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Individual results Category: Men 
Discipline: Air pistol 60 

S.No Lastname Name Born Team Nation I II III IV V VI Sum Total 
33 Usunov Georgi Bulgaria BUL 90 92 95 92 96 94 559 
34 Kozić Igor Croatia CRO 92 90 95 93 94 94 558 
35 Cazan Lulica Romania ROM 92 94 95 94 90 93 558 
36 Petitot Clement France FRA 91 94 94 96 92 91 558 
37 Katanić Miloš Serbia SRB 96 93 91 90 91 94 555 
38 Milanović Miloš Serbia SRB 97 95 90 92 90 91 555 
39 Milanović Marko SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 90 90 94 97 95 554 
40 Kotogan Boris Serbia SRB 90 88 91 96 96 93 554 
41 Pšajd Ludvik Juršinci SLO 91 89 95 93 93 93 554 
42 Kovačević Josip Končar CRO 93 92 94 89 93 93 554 
43 Miličković Željko 1973 Montenegro MNE 88 90 93 94 95 93 553 
44 Mostarčić Daniejel Croatia CRO 88 87 92 93 95 97 552 
45 Johansson Peter Sweden SWE 93 92 91 93 91 91 551 
46 Žakula Đorđe SK  Zvezdara SRB 91 90 94 94 93 89 551 
47 Škoro Spaso Leotar BIH 91 94 96 91 90 89 551 
48 Mudrinić Saša SK  Akademac SRB 95 92 92 94 90 87 550 
49 Karabasil Branislav Strelac SRB 89 92 91 87 96 94 549 
50 Kolar Ivan Croatia CRO 92 92 91 89 89 95 548 
51 Kostić Nikola SK  Zvezdara SRB 89 90 91 91 90 95 546 
52 Pilj Tomislav Centar Split CRO 90 91 88 91 91 93 544 
53 Lalić Nikola SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 85 89 93 92 91 92 542 
54 Vinovrški Hrvoje Kustošija CRO 91 89 90 90 90 91 541 
55 Jovanović Srđan SK  Rakovica- SRB 87 87 89 88 93 94 538 

Veleimpex 
56 Prokopijević Milun SK  Crvena Zvezda SRB 88 95 93 79 87 92 534 
57 Novović Željko SK  Akademac SRB 87 88 87 91 85 92 530 
58 Žakula Boško SK  Zvezdara SRB 87 87 87 89 90 90 530 
59 Lukić Slobodan SK  Kolubara SRB 87 89 87 87 92 88 530 
60 Drljić Petar KSS Policajac SRB 90 84 88 87 91 88 528 
61 Čađenović Stefan Montenegro MNE 80 85 89 90 93 90 527 
62 Mlađenović Slobodan Leotar BIH 90 88 89 84 87 82 520 


